
PASSED AND APPROVED THIS day of , 2017.

Stephen P. Smith, Chair
Sandy City Council

ATTEST:

Molly Spira  

A RESOLUTION INCREASING TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS AND

RESOLUTION #17-29 C

A RESOLUTION INCREASING TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS AND
TRANSFERRING FUNDS WITHIN THE SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR COMMENCING JULY 1, 2016 AND ENDING JUNE 30, 2017

BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of Sandy City, State of Utah, that the amounts 
described in Exhibit A be increased or transferred as outlined.  These increases and transfers are 
made pursuant to the provisions of Section 10-6-136, U.C.A., as amended, and are done with 
the provision that no appropriation for debt retirement and interest, reduction of deficit or other 
appropriation required by law or ordinance is reduced by this resolution.

Molly Spira  
City Recorder

RECORDED this day of , 2017.

Sources:
    26-481-31667 Season Ticket Sales
    26-481-31668 Box Office Sales
Total Sources

Uses:
    26-481-412470 Special Programs
    26-481-412512 Equipment Rental
    26-481-413861 Security
    26-481-413862 Technical Support
    26-481-413865 Hospitality
    26-481-413866 Transportation
    26-481-413868 Hotel Accomodation
    26-481-41387 Advertising
    26-481-41388 Artist Fees
Total Uses

66,000$           

3,000$             3,000$             

18,000             

12,000             

20,000             

334,000           
400,000$         

4,000               

EXHIBIT A - Sandy Arts Guild

3,000               
6,000               
4,000               

330,000           
400,000$         


