RESOLUTION #17-29 C

A RESOLUTION INCREASING TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS AND TRANSFERRING FUNDS WITHIN THE SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS FOR THE FISCAL YEAR COMMENCING JULY 1, 2016 AND ENDING JUNE 30, 2017

BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of Sandy City, State of Utah, that the amounts described in Exhibit A be increased or transferred as outlined. These increases and transfers are made pursuant to the provisions of Section 10-6-136, U.C.A., as amended, and are done with the provision that no appropriation for debt retirement and interest, reduction of deficit or other appropriation required by law or ordinance is reduced by this resolution.

PASSED AND APPROVED THIS		day of	, 2017.	
ATTEST:		Stephen P. Smith, C. Sandy City Council	hair	
Molly Spira City Recorder				
RECORDED this	day of_		, 2017.	
EXHIBIT A	A - Sandy	Arts Guild		
Sources:				
26-481-31667 Season Ticket Sales			\$	66,000
26-481-31668 Box Office Sales			<u> </u>	334,000
Total Sources			<u>\$</u>	400,000
Uses:				
26-481-412470 Special Programs			\$	3,000
26-481-412512 Equipment Rental				12,000
26-481-413861 Security				4,000
26-481-413862 Technical Support				3,000
26-481-413865 Hospitality				6,000
26-481-413866 Transportation				4,000
26-481-413868 Hotel Accomodation				20,000
26-481-41387 Advertising				18,000
26-481-41388 Artist Fees				330,000
Total Uses			\$	400,000